South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 03:46:27 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3327 (Rat #0331, Act #0314 of 1980) General Bill, By R.R. Woods
A Bill to amend Section 7-7-140, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended, relating to voting precincts in
Charleston County, so as to further define St. Phillip's and St. Michael's precinct and to delete Garden-Kiawah precinct.

01/15/80
01/16/80
01/17/80
01/17/80
01/30/80
01/31/80
02/12/80
02/13/80
02/13/80
02/13/80
02/21/80

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-241
Read second time HJ-275

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-317

INTD. & PLACED ON LOC. & UNCONTESTED CAL. W/O REFERENCE SJ-8
Read second time SJ-9

Read third time and enrolled SJ-13

Ratified R 331 HJ-884

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/13/80

Act No. 314

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



