South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 03:46:27 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3327 (Rat #0331, Act #0314 of 1980) General Bill, By R.R. Woods

A Bill to amend Section 7-7-140, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended, relating to voting precincts in Charleston County, so as to further define St. Phillip's and St. Michael's precinct and to delete Garden-Kiawah precinct.

01/15/80	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-241
01/16/80	House	Read second time HJ-275
01/17/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-317
01/17/80	Senate	INTD. & PLACED ON LOC. & UNCONTESTED CAL. W/O REFERENCE SJ-8
01/30/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-9
01/31/80	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-13
02/12/80	House	Ratified R 331 HJ-884
02/13/80		Signed By Governor
02/13/80		Effective date 02/13/80
02/13/80		Act No. 314
02/21/80		Copies available